
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

03 

41 

34 

4 

009 

70 

44 

60 

200 

53 

1 

153 

73 

54 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Name 

Randy Walker 

Mark Mercurio 

Garry Gray 

Scott Dolfi 

Rene Tercilla 

Tim Bauder 

Michael Lange 

Brian Shafranek 

Mark Davis 

Bryan Scheible 

Michael Leptuck 

Phil Scheible 

Colby Hillman 

Brian Pritchard 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

11GTP2 

10SCT 

12aMP4 

12aNC 

11GTP3 

10SC4 

6BP 

12bMP4 

10SC4 

12bMP4 

6GT 

10SC4 

Best Tm 

1:48.215 

1:48.329 

1:47.544 

1:50.755 

1:56.343 

1:55.887 

1:56.947 

1:58.032 

2:05.556 

2:07.911 

2:07.980 

2:06.065 

2:08.802 

1:50.205 

Year 

2021 

2024 

2013 

2016 

2017 

2012 

2009 

2011 

1966 

1998 

2008 

2009 

1969 

2015 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Radical Sr-8 

Chevy Silverado 

Ford FP350S 

Mustang Boss 302 

Ford GT3 

Roush Fenway Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

VW Fun Cup 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

VW Fun Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nascar Toyota Camry 

Color 

Red 

Black/Red 

Black/Red/White 

White/Black/Red 

White/Black/Red 

Red 

Black 

White 

Green/White 

White/Black/Red 

Red/White 

Black/White/Red 

White/Black/Gold 

Black 

Hometown 

Lexington KY 

East Aurora NY 

Bowling Green VA 

Pittsburgh PA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Line Lexington PA 

Malvern PA 

Columbiana OH 

Beverly WV 

Georgetown TX 

Coatesville PA 

Westerville OH 

Delaware OH 

Niles OH 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/9/2024 8:54:32 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.505 

Avg. Speed 

90.767 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.544 

Best Speed 

93.060 

Best Lap by 

34 - Garry Gray 

2024 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Groups 6 10 11 12 

Groups 6 10 11 12 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 8:33:17 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

6/9/2024 08:30 


